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Amla 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.20 0.20
Annona/Anoda 2.70 0.90 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.12 0.00 0.12 5.50 0.00 3.21 3.21
Avocado 4.00 2.39 0.00 2.39 3.20 1.83 0.00 1.83 12.90 0.00 0.20 0.20
Banana 55.06 31.79 2.74 34.53 49.82 15.72 0.50 16.22 112.00 0.00 95.70 95.70
Beli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.50 0.50
Ceylon Olive 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Dragon Fruit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Durian 1.00 0.49 0.00 0.49 7.10 1.39 0.00 1.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grapes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Guava 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 1.66 0.00 1.66 19.50 0.00 15.20 15.20
Himbutu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Jak Fruits 0.00 0.72 0.00 0.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00
Jambola 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lansone (Gaduguda) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Laulu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lemon 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.75 7.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lime 0.00 1.54 0.00 1.54 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.30 21.40 0.00 77.20 77.20
Lovi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Madan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Mandarin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Mango 29.27 10.80 0.00 10.80 18.50 3.33 0.00 3.33 34.80 0.00 58.02 58.02
Mangosteen 0.00 0.14 0.00 0.14 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Masan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Mora 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Naran 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.01 0.00 0.01 2.50 0.00 12.90 12.90
Nelli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.20
Orange 10.53 5.89 0.40 6.29 6.95 1.94 0.00 1.94 16.00 0.00 2.00 2.00
Papaw 23.40 10.30 0.08 10.38 24.32 4.35 0.00 4.35 76.20 0.00 41.60 41.60
Passion Fruit 11.15 5.85 1.60 7.45 7.50 3.12 0.00 3.12 40.50 0.00 49.40 49.40
Pears 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Pineapple 20.83 13.45 0.73 14.18 27.09 5.32 0.00 5.32 24.50 0.00 4.10 4.10
Pomegranate 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.80 0.00 15.20 15.20
Rambutan 12.30 6.04 0.00 6.04 16.60 1.69 0.00 1.69 8.30 0.00 8.80 8.80
Rose apple 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00
Sapida (Sapadilla) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.20
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Sapota 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Star fruit 1.00 0.16 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.13 0.60 0.00 1.21 1.21
Ugurassa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 1.00 1.00
Velvet Tamarind 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Water Melon 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 178.30 0.00 170.50 170.50
Wood Apple 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.00 23.00 23.00
Yellow Sapota 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total 171.24 92.05 5.55 97.60 176.43 41.36 0.50 41.86 569.50 0.00 581.34 581.34


